VI.

Monday, February 6, 2017 — 9:00 a.m., Board Room 4, 2™ Floor

BOARD FOR BARBERS AND COSMETOLOGY
AMENDED TENTATIVE AGENDA

Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation, 9960 Mayland Drive

Richmond, Virginia 23233  804-367-8590

CALL TO ORDER

. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

1. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Board Meeting Tentative Agenda, February 6, 2017
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
2. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Meeting Draft Minutes, November 14, 2016
COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD *
CASES

3.

o

© © N o

2015-02630

2015-02714
2016-01104

2016-02160
2016-02890
2014-03307
2016-01311

. 2016-02285
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

2017-00687
2017-00688
2017-00813
2017-00814
2017-00815
2017-00816
2017-00821
2017-00823
2017-00831
2017-00833
2017-00834
2017-00835
2017-00836
2017-00841
2017-00842

Daniel Enterprises dba Natural Nail Care Clinic
(Tsamouras, Dorey)

Candy G. Daniel

Derma Elite Inc dba Derma Elite Salon & Academy
(Tsamouras, Dorey)

(T. Jones)
Dang’s Inc Natural Nails dba Spa Natural Nails

(Tsamouras, Dorey)

Vahn’s Tattoo Institute LLC

Yuexiang Dai

Hai Nguyen

Tuan Anh Le

Jesus Yamil Cepeda-Rivera
Marquise Antwavious Cody
Lawrence Delma Holliday Sr.
Akime Russell Porter

Kirk Anthony Cook
Marcella Arenza Edwards Il
James Devette Thomas Sr.
Brandon Kendall Edler
Corrie LaShawn Sessoms
James Robert Davis
Dwayne Anthony Grigoleit
Michael Leroy Jefferson Jr.
Randall Lamont Grayson
Charles Lamont Gray

Durrell Jonathan Taylor

Disciplinary

Disciplinary
Disciplinary

Disciplinary

Consent Order

Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Prima Facie
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing

Licensing
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26. 2017-00843  James Edward Darden Jr. Licensing
27. 2017-00844  Veronica Bell Licensing
28. 2017-00880 Carl Evan Huggins Licensing
29. 2017-00975 Tyesha Fatimah Dowdy Licensing
30. 2017-00979  Sabrina Holman Licensing
31. 2017-00982  Jessica Denise Morgan Licensing
32. 2017-01049  Antoine Lawrence Licensing
33. 2017-01051  Anthony Dwight Anderson Il1 Licensing
34. 2017-01073 Eric Levon Davis dba Elites Professional Barber Shop Licensing
35. 2017-01075  Trinesse LaShae Robinson Licensing
36. 2017-01076  Jennifer Ann Litteral Licensing
37. 2017-01099 Sunshine Carter Licensing
38. 2017-01102 Sloane LaShea Brown Licensing
39. 2017-01108  Tyrone Julius Davis Licensing
40. 2017-01125 Patrick Allen Flynn Licensing
41. 2017-01131 Crystal Michelle Masterson Licensing
42. 2017-01186 MeTia Denise Brown Licensing
43. 2017-01190  Cereatha Denise Howard Licensing
44, 2017-01201 Kymmori Latise Bell Licensing

VIl. OLD BUSINESS
A. EXAMINATIONS
i. Report on Vendor Transition
B. REGULATORY REPORT
i. Status Report on Regulatory Actions
VIIl. NEW BUSINESS
A. BOARD GUIDANCE -
i. Licensure Required for Certain Procedures
ii. Policy on Transfer Students
iii. Information Fact Finding Conferences for Individuals Already Licensed
B. HEALTH EDUCATION
i. Guidance Document — New Certifying Agency — International Board of Medicine and
Surgery — Bloodborne Pathogen Training
IX. OLD BUSINESS
A. ESTHETICS APPRENTICESHIPS
B. TATTOOING AND BODY PIERCING APPRENTICESHIPS
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X. IN-SERVICE TRAINING
Xl. ADJOURN

NEXT MEETING DATE: May 8, 2017

* 5-minute public comment, with the exception of any open disciplinary files. Persons desiring to attend the meeting and requiring
special accommodations and/or interpretive services should contact the Board Office at (804) 367-8590 at least ten (10) days before the
meeting so that suitable arrangements can be made for an appropriate accommodation. The Department and Board fully comply with the
Americans with Disabilities Act.



